PRODUCT DATASHEET
12VDC2000/8
INLINE SWITCHMODE POWER SUPPLY
12VDC2000mA 2.1X5.5X12MM C+ REV
This Data Sheet is the property of Telephone Equipment (NSW) Pty Ltd and shall not be reproduced or used in any manner without the prior written consent of
Telephone Equipment (NSW) Pty Ltd. Information subject to change without notice.
Telephone Equipment (NSW) PTY LTD
Unit 2 – 22 Beaumont Rd
Mount Kuring-gai NSW 2080, NSW Australia
Ph: 1300 197 220
Email: sales@te-telequip.com
MELBOURNE
10 Richards Court
Keilor Park VIC 3043
FEATURES
TECHNICAL DRAWING
 ▪ Inline power supply
 ▪ Input 100~240 VAC 50/60Hz
 ▪ Output: 12VA
 ▪ Current 2000mA
 ▪ 240 VAC Fig 8 Input
 ▪ DC cord: 1.8M lead free
 ▪ DC cord & case color: black
 ▪ DC plug: TE reversible plug set to C+
 ▪ RoHS compliant
 ▪ Approved and manufactured to
Australian standards
 ▪ SGS-170175-EA
35.1
80±
1800 +100/-0
20
110.9
5
0
.7
SWITCHING MODE POWER SUPPLY
MODEL: PS36IBCAY2000S
INPUT:100-240V~50/60Hz 1.0A
OUTPUT:12V        2000mA 24W
EFFICIENCY LEVEL:
Caution:Risk of electric shock
Dry location only.For indoor use only.
MADE IN CHINA
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
c
Ø5.5+/-0.2mm
Ø2.1+/-0.2mm
26.5±1
12.00
3.00
0
2.
9
33±1
c